Product Data Sheet
Reliable connections -
worldwide!
Product description:
Note: �All information is based on the current state of our technical experience at the time of preparation. If necessary, they must be adapted to any changes. We reserve the right to make
technical changes. Our general terms and conditions of sale and delivery apply.
Fernco GmbH, Hessenring 31, D-37269 Eschwege | www.fernco.eu
Tel: +49 (0) 5651 2296400 | Fax: +49 (0) 5651 2296410 | Email: sales@fernco.de www.fernco.eu
Drain Test Plug DTP
Product Name Drain Test Plug DTP
Product Group Accessoires
Product Code DTP
Sizes DN 40 – 600
Rubber EPDM
Plastic Type –
Steel Qualitiy Aluminium
Pressure Rating 0.6 bar / 8.7 PSI
Standards DIN EN 295-4,
DIN EN 16397-2
Shore Resistance n/a
Temperature Range EPDM: -40 to 120 °C
NBR:     -30 to 100 °C
UV Resistance EPDM: , NBR:
Oil / petrol Resistance EPDM: , NBR:
Fire Performance Class F
Soil Suitability
Flush-mounted Suitability
Tensile Strength
Product Code Size
DN
Test thread
(Inch)
Ø Minimum
(mm)
Ø Maximum
(mm)
Pressure
(bar) Net Weight (kg)
current old
DTP040 DTP40 40 1 1/2 38 50 2.0 0.2
DTP050 DTP50 50 2 49 62 2.0 0.2
DTP065 DTP65 65 2 1/2 62 77 2.0 0.3
DTP075 DTP75 75 3 73 89 1.3 0.3
DTP085 DTP85 85 3 1/2 84 103 1.0 0.3
DTP100 DTP100/5 100 1/2 94 110 0.6 0.4
DTP115 DTP115 125 (PVCu) 1/2 108 120 0.6 0.5
DTP125 DTP125/5 125 1/2 121 138 0.6 0.8
DTP150 DTP150/5 150 1/2 146 163 0.6 0.7
DTP180 DTP180 200 (PVCu) 1 165 190 0.4 1.5
DTP200 DTP200 200 1 191 211 0.4 1.6
DTP225 DTP225 250 (PVCu) 1 216 235 0.4 1.9
DTP250 DTP250 250 1 244 260 0.4 2.4
DTP300 DTP300 300 1 296 314 0.4 3.4
DTP350 DTP350 350 1 340 375 0.3 5.5
DTP400 DTP400 400 1 390 425 0.3 6.5
DTP500 DTP500 500 2 495 525 0.3 14.0
DTP600 DTP600 600 2 590 630 0.2 16.5
Other sizes available on request.